
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name=
DILLARD LARRY S;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200412160006
88780

12/16/2004
02:42:00

DILLARD
LARRY S

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200101290000
29841

01/29/2001
08:34:47

DILLARD
LARRY S

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200411100006
20750

11/10/2004
04:15:00

DILLARD
LARRY S

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT NO
6

199211100002
63591

11/10/1992
11:21:49

DILLARD
LARRY S

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

199611140003
77231

11/14/1996
10:56:09

DILLARD
LARRY S

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
CO

201101270000
28530

01/27/2011
10:09:39

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201111300003
62020

11/30/2011
03:46:34

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201111300003
62010

11/30/2011
03:46:33

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201201240000
27580

01/24/2012
08:48:56

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
6

201201310000
35670

01/31/2012
09:12:56

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201202100000
51690

02/10/2012
03:44:19

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201202090000
48240

02/09/2012
10:28:09

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201202240000
65500

02/24/2012
09:37:10

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201203090000
83280

03/09/2012
03:49:06

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6



201204020001
12050

04/02/2012
12:36:19

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

200811130004
37700

11/13/2008
09:37:57

DILLARD
LARRY S

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201003090000
68780

03/09/2010
01:57:24

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201006240002
01490

06/24/2010
03:52:44

DILLARD
LARRY S

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201111010003
26360

11/01/2011
08:56:31

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201202020000
39420

02/02/2012
10:26:45

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201202200000
61270

02/20/2012
03:32:28

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201203050000
75550

03/05/2012
08:56:33

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6

201204020001
12040

04/02/2012
12:36:18

DILLARD
LARRY S

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 6


