Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200412160006 38780	12/16/2004 02:42:00	DILLARD LARRY S		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						Description
200101290000 29841	01/29/2001 08:34:47	DILLARD LARRY S		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
200411100006 20750	11/10/2004 04:15:00	DILLARD LARRY S		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT NO						
199211100002 63591	11/10/1992 11:21:49	DILLARD LARRY S		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO						
199611140003 77231	11/14/1996 10:56:09	DILLARD LARRY S		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE CO						
201101270000 28530	01/27/2011 10:09:39	DILLARD LARRY S		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						
201111300003 62020	11/30/2011 03:46:34	DILLARD LARRY S		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						
201111300003 62010	11/30/2011 03:46:33	DILLARD LARRY S		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						
201201240000 27580	01/24/2012 08:48:56	DILLARD LARRY S		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 6						
201201310000 35670	01/31/2012 09:12:56	DILLARD LARRY S		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						
201202100000 51690	02/10/2012 03:44:19	DILLARD LARRY S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						
201202090000 18240	02/09/2012 10:28:09	DILLARD LARRY S		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						
201202240000 65500	02/24/2012 09:37:10	DILLARD LARRY S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						
201203090000 83280	03/09/2012 03:49:06	DILLARD LARRY S		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6						

201204020001 12050	04/02/2012 12:36:19	DILLARD LARRY S		EREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6			
200811130004 37700	11/13/2008 09:37:57	DILLARD LARRY S		FICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6			
201003090000 68780	03/09/2010 01:57:24	DILLARD LARRY S		REPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6			
201006240002 01490	06/24/2010 03:52:44	DILLARD LARRY S	STA		EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
201111010003 26360	11/01/2011 08:56:31	DILLARD LARRY S		EREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6			
201202020000 39420	02/02/2012 10:26:45	DILLARD LARRY S		AIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6			
201202200000 61270	02/20/2012 03:32:28	DILLARD LARRY S		EREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6			
201203050000 75550	03/05/2012 08:56:33	DILLARD LARRY S		EREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6			
201204020001 12040	04/02/2012 12:36:18	DILLARD LARRY S		SSOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 6			